THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O			: SN 0921340	A CONTRACTOR OF STREET OF STREET OF STREET
Date In: 4 13 / 21 / 11:24	Jeb descri	·	Date & Time Completed	Done, by
Her Ha MAI IME 2109 29171 44	SAS c-III	ing	i ·	
Vch No SJP 6785 B	E-mail (w	libla Shis, AlC 2hrs)	Promoter W	01 70 7
11 CIA - 213 121 20:45.	I-Motor (Cinim Form	MT/1123 261001	513/21 10%
(ID. D) ! Reporting Only	I-Motor Y	W/O (Within: OD 2hrs,	TP 4hrs)	
	I-Photo U	plonded		
TP Insurer:	Assessmen	VSurvey Report		
		rt by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksn	
Profuend Wksp / IPC Assign Wksp / GW: (J. Santa		- 1	
Tr Particulars: Veh No:	GU 745 R	INC.()/Non-INC(*)	ux:
Owner/Driver: (STO TYSK		Tel:	•
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by ; (Date:	Time:	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est. Status		6; P: 21-79%. P: 8d-1	0000
Year of Registration: () W	brranty; YES	()/NO()	и, г. 21-79.2р. Г.; 50-1	00%] 1
Excess: (\$) Londing : \$1 000	1/ 1/52.00			
Concentration of the second contract of the s	CONTRACTOR STATE	CHARLES STATE OF THE STATE OF T	Suprelie S. J. St. C. Action C. Y.	DY CHI THE T
() Walk-In Custom or Customer's let-	4.565年代,自然的自治學	以是自由以及关键的。并以	"这个人,这个人的一个人,	CON 19
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's Inform () Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insurer	ation strictly C	Confidential & Strict	ly NO refer of repolier.	
Delay & A			· ' · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
7, 11tv0168: 1		NO(); Tow	ring Co: (#	.)
				逐步的Singley ·
) Apply for Transfort Allowance ()/ Cou	ricsy Car (.)	Service Anna Contract Contract	STATISTICS.
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	.(.)		narras -
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000	0] (·) : .		7:
Infurý :				
Caring Exclusives the second second				Selforous
			•	M2 ipulation at a
No.				,
Nuncia de la companya della companya della companya de la companya de la companya della companya	10.7.6	in to leave the same		SANGETT (CANALI)
. NA210	1976	I) All I Applicativen		This is the bin
OIS W.M. STORY	1976	I) AR I Accident Repu	rting (330); INC (350)	30
MA210	1976	2) DA ! Damege Arses 3) TF : Towing Fee	rting (330); INC (310)	了。
Translas porti cura de la companya d	1976	2) DA ! Damege Areas 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Fellow-Through 5) PT : Fellow-Through	ring (330); sment (5100); INC (350) 540/54 1 Survey 512(1 Survey (Resurvey) 530	To know blue
Cr/Owner:	1976	2) DA : Damege Ares 3) TF : Towing Fre 4) FT : Follow-Through 5) FT : Follow-Through Far plainting against	rling (330); sment (5100); INC (350) 540/54 Is Survey \$120	To southin
Cr/Owner:	1976	2) DA : Damege Ares 3) TF: Towing Fre 4) FT: Follow-Through 5) FT: Follow-Through Far plainting against 6) TR: Re-impession 7) N1: Idao DA + SMR	rdng (330); sment (5100); INC (350) 540/54 i Survey (124 i Burvey (Resurvey) 330 INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200)) 573 CT Survey 5160	To salpin
or/Owner:	1975	2) DA : Damege Ares 3) TF: Towing Fre 4) FT: Follow-Through 5) FT: Follow-Through Far plainting against 6) TR: Re-Impession 7) N1: Idao DA + SMR 8) NTUC Additional Se	rdng (330); sment (5100); INC (350) 540/54 i Survey (124 i Burvey (Resurvey) 330 INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200)) 573 CT Survey 5160	To salpin
or/Owner:	1976	2) DA : Damete Ares 3) TF: Towing Fre 4) FT: Follow-Through 5) FT: Follow-Through Far plaiming avaluat 6) TR: Re-impession 7) NI: Idao DA + SMR 8) NTUC Additional Se OD:	rdag (330); sment (3100); INC (330) 540/54 i Survey (Resurvey) 330 INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) 373 CT Survey 3160	To salpin
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1976	2) DA : Damege Ares 3) TF: Towing Fre 4) FT: Follow-Through 5) FT: Follow-Through Far plainting against 6) TR: Re-impession 7) N1: Idao DA + SMR 8) NTUC Additional Sa OD: *N5: Courlesy Car / * *N6: Repair Co-ordin	rdng (330); sment (3100); INC (330) 540/54 i Survey (Resurvey) 330 INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) 375 CT Survey 3160 refor:- Tpt Allowague 33 sation 310	To salpin
or/Owner: act No: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1976	2) DA : Damege Ares 3) TF: Towing Fre 4) FT: Follow-Through 5) FT: Follow-Through Far plainting against 6) TR: Re-impession 7) N1: Idao DA + SMR 8) NTUC Additional Sa OD: *N5: Courtosy Car /* *N6: Repair Ce-ordin *N7: Fost Repair Ins	rding (330); sment (3100); INC (330) 540/54 i Survey (Resurvey) 330 INC Only (well 10 Jan 2005) 373 CT Survey 3160 refor: Cpt Allowance 33 section 310 section 323	To saybin
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		2) DA : Damege Ares 3) TF: Towing Fre 4) FT: Follow-Through 5) FT: Follow-Through Far plainting assists 6) TR: Re-impession 7) N1: Idao DA + SMR 8) NTUC Additional Sa OD: *N5: Courlesy Car/ *N6: Repair Ce-ordin *N7: Fast Repair Insp *N6: DV / Collect Ex TE (N11): TF (N-n1)	ring (330); sment (5100); INC (350) 540/54 i Survey (10 survey) 330 INC Only (wof 10 Jan 2005) To Survey 5160 refor: Tot Allowance 33 section 510 section 523 INC) egainst INC 520	To saybin
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		2) DA : Damege Ares 3) TF: Towing Fre 4) FT: Follow-Through 5) FT: Follow-Through Far plainting against 6) TR: Re-impession 7) N1: Idao DA + SMR 8) NTUC Additional Sa OD: *N5: Courtosy Car /* *N6: Repair Ce-ordin *N7: Fast Repair Insp *N8: DV / Collect Ex	ring (330); sment (5100); INC (350) 540/54 i Survey (10 survey) 330 INC Only (wof 10 Jan 2005) 373 CT Survey 3160 refor: Ppt Allowance 33 section 323 coest Coordination 333	To salpin

SN0921340004 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 04/03/2021 11:24 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Liew Shan Hui VERSION: 1 (04/03/2021 11:24 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

5. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 04/03/2021 11:24 (SGT) Date of Accident 02/03/2021 20:45 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Buangkok Green, Singapore Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Private use

Vehicle Registration Number SJP6785B

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner ONG TECK HOCK NRIC No SXXXX359Z Email Address JEREMYONGKS96@HOTMAIL.COM Mobile Phone No. (Phone) +65-81805678 Alternative Phone No. +65-81805678

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Hyundai Model Avante Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company NTUC Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No Policy Number 5120195570 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver ONG KIAN SIONG JEREMY NRIC No SXXXX506F Date Of Birth 07/09/1996 Occupation Indoor

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience 19/11/2020 4 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-83329697 Alt. Phone Number Email Address JEREMYONGKS96@HOTMAIL.COM Address BLK 207D COMPASSVALE LANE #14-46 Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? 547207 If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured No Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Child Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver No Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Road Surface Clear Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident No Was anybody injured in the Accident? 2 Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes Was any other material or property damaged? No Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Yes Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) 3 soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 Name LIM PEI SHI Gender Female PASSENGER 2 Name LOH WEN HONG Gender Male DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Yes Was there any audio recorded? No DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer SGU745R

Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	
Name of Driver	Private car
Contact Number	77 THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE RESERVE
Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	**********
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	
rio. Or russenger (including Driver)	and the second

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	LIM PEI SHI
Address	LIMITEISHI
Address Complement	(A
Post Code	
Approximate Age Years Old	•
Injuries Sustained	BODY
Injured person in which vehicle?	BODY
Were seat belts worn?	SJP6785B
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes No

INJURED 2

Name of injured person	LOH WEN HONG
Address	TEN HONG
Address Complement	7시 - #
Post Code	
Approximate Age Years Old	100 C
Injuries Sustained	DODY
Injured person in which vehicle?	BODY
Were seat belts worn?	SJP6785B
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes
and injected democycle to nospital by ambulance?	No

INJURED 3

Name of injured person Address	ONG KIAN SIONG JEREMY
Address Complement	III
Post Code	(6) (6)
Approximate Age Years Old	iii j
Injuries Sustained	BODY
Injured person in which vehicle?	BODY SJP6785B
Were seat belts worn?	
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation:
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) (nvolved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (I) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;

 - (iil) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms; may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection,
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators; law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

process. Alex as has been yet

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

 $245674.2999429019999_{\odot}\theta_{3}$

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN'No.:

NR

eBao Tech				1169						Gener	alClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_8(My Desktop Notice of Loss		icy Query					• Chang	je Languag	e • Char	nge Password	Site dischange
	Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor)	SJP6785B			Date of Accident Certificate Number Search		02/03/2021 10:43		3		
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name ONG TECK	Policyholder NRIC	Product	1,00	Vehicle No,	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	51201955/0		HOCK	S1725359Z	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SJP6785B	SJP6785B	16/12/2020	15/12/2021

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

Accident details

	61 May 2021	2045
Date and time of accident	Date:	(DD/MM/YY) Time: 3:45/ (HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	2/3/2021 4	Buangkok Gren
	May	N. Contraction of the Contractio

Details of vehicle

Vehicle registration number	S.26 (182B
Vehicle make and model	Hymen Avanu
Type of vehicle	Saloon MPV CRV Van C
Vehicle category	Deiverte Others:
Purpose of using at said time	Private & Commercial Motorcycle
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes No if no, please select: Third part claim Reporting only

Insurance information

Insurance company	WIL		
Policy number			
Type of policy	Comprehensive 🗹	Third party fire & theft o	

Insured / Policy holder

Name	DAG TUCK HALL	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	242 FAST 640	Male Female
C	3180 2618	
Address	2010 compassional Lane #14-46	5/=
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	5 (594 547)

Driver

Same as insured above □ (skip to D.O.B)

Name	ong King, Jeury Males Females
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	Salaisott Males Female
Contact	8333 9691
Address	2010 Compassivale Lane # 14-41 SC547111)
Email address	Moran don PS AL Chair
Date of birth	Ilala 6 Chilmail com
Occupation	Indoor.e Outdoor D
Driving date pass	(911/2007

Jeremy Ong KS 96@ hotmail. com

Page 1

General information of the accident

Was driver an employee of	1	
the insured's company?	Yes No.	2.
Accident captured by camera	If no, relationship of the driver and insured:	500
Weather condition	ci /	
Road surface	Clear Raining Others:	
No of passenger	3	
Passenger 1		(Inclusive of driver
Name	Lim Pil shi	
Gender	Male - Female	
Passenger 2		
Name	Loh wen Hong	
Gender	Male Female D	
Passenger 3		
Name	ong kim sing stry	
Gender	Male a Female p	
Passenger 4		
Name		
Gender	Male D Female D	
Passenger 5		
Name		
Gender	Male Female	
Passenger 6	Tremate y	
Name		
Gender	Male D Female D	
Other information		
Was anybody injured?	es 🗷 , No 🗆	
1/!	es p No p	
Details of police action		
eported to police?	es No, If yes, please state which police	
olice station name	es D No d If yes, please state which police	station.

Third party vehicle 1

Value of the second sec	
Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	264 745R
Vehicle make model	16 7'
Third party vehicle 2	
Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Third party vehicle 3	
Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name Contact number	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Third party vehicle 5	
Name Contact number	
Name Contact number NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Name Contact number NRIC / Fin / Passport number Vehicle registration number	
Name Contact number NRIC / Fin / Passport number Vehicle registration number	
Name Contact number NRIC / Fin / Passport number Vehicle registration number	
Name Contact number NRIC / Fin / Passport number Vehicle registration number Vehicle make model Third party vehicle 6	
Name Contact number NRIC / Fin / Passport number Vehicle registration number Vehicle make model Third party vehicle 6	
Name Contact number NRIC / Fin / Passport number Vehicle registration number Vehicle make model Third party vehicle 6 Name Contact number	
Name Contact number NRIC / Fin / Passport number Vehicle registration number Vehicle make model	

Name Witness 2 Name

Injured person 1

Name	One kigh Stone Freuns
Injuries sustained	Booly
Which vehicle person in?	82767856
Were seat belts worn?	Yes No D
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No D

Injured person 2

Name	Iron ile; Shi
Injuries sustained	booky
Which vehicle person in?	319678513
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No P

Injured person 3

Name	Who wer Howl
Injuries sustained	Bealy
Which vehicle person in?	819 62850
Were seat belts worn?	Yes No D
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes O No D

Injured person 4

Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆 No 🗈